
A Visit to the Dentist

This is Harpurhey
Health Centre.



When you enter the
health centre, turn right
and you will see the
Dental Reception Desk.



This is where you enter
the Dental Department.



This is the corridor
leading to the dental
rooms.



This is where you will
enter dental room 1.



This is dental room 1.
This is the larger room.



You will be asked to sit on
the dental chair. The
chair will move and lay
back so the dentist can
see your teeth.



This is the dental light.
This will be switched on
when the dentist has a
look at your teeth.



This is dental room 2.
This is the smaller room.



The dentist will use a
small mirror and a
pointer to count your
teeth and check they are
clean.



The dentist might clean
your teeth. If you have a
favourite toothbrush
please bring it with you.



Your dental visit is now
complete.


